
2019-2020 University of Nebraska - Lincoln Campus

Federal Funds 196,000,000

Revolving Funds 390,000,000

General Funds 150,162,711

Trust Funds 112,000,000

Cash Funds 210,649,644

Total Estimated Funding 1,058,812,355

10 - Instruction 213,466,140

20 - Research 115,621,261

30 - Public Service 44,021,502

40 - Academic Support 68,776,256

50 - Student Services 229,740,069

60 - Institutional Admin 54,714,954

70 - Physical Plant Operations 48,877,216

80 - Student Financial Support 153,533,345

00 - Other 130,061,612

Total Budgeted Expenditures 1,058,812,355
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Academic Affairs 17,048,563 16,543 2,116,327 5,097,483 1,109,010 3,441,493 675,000 29,504,419

Academic Services & Enrollment Management 2,042,041 3,316,765 8,440,459 13,799,265

Agency Funds 739,194 739,194

Business and Finance 743,454 580,284 20,889,121 675,510 32,236,789 55,125,158

College of Architecture 4,183,855 3,244 73,343 894,645 3,308 5,158,395

College of Arts and Sciences 61,856,844 5,058,279 3,504,770 8,523,119 58,816 79,001,828

College of Business Administration 29,089,975 557,080 1,068,193 2,960,426 33,675,674

College of Education and Human Sciences 21,067,851 2,785,678 5,100,393 3,444,837 32,398,759

College of Engineering and Technology 34,619,809 1,819,743 5,007,044 41,446,596

College of Fine and Performing Arts 11,164,515 995,489 1,513,598 13,673,602

College of Journalism and Mass Communication 4,417,525 5,000 1,185,156 5,607,681

College of Law 8,099,848 63,856 43,106 1,724,675 9,931,485

Company Balance Sheets 14,318,734 79,991,006 13,854,189 4,791,472 1,636,741 25,014 147,440,739 90,422,705 352,480,600

Executive Administration 2,188,544 2,188,544

Extended Education 1,337,329 1,337,329

Facilities Mgmt & Planning 47,221,784 6,164,705 53,386,489

General Expense 81,618 7,000 11,855,435 298,846 12,242,899

Innovation Campus 420,941 100,000 520,941

Instruction Budget Adjustments 5,939,279 21,509,318 27,448,597

Intercollegiate Athletics 1,098,103 140,416,847 141,514,950

International Programs 1,902,584 305,467 393,152 2,601,203

Museums and Art Gallery 196,216 3,493,859 199,373 3,889,448

Other Auxiliary Enterprises 3,985,712 7,914,072 341,206 12,240,990

Other Instruction or Research -544,145 209,748 500,000 165,603

Research 219,285 2,325,565 5,826,485 8,371,335

Research Initiative 0 0

Student Aid 5,414,298 5,414,298

Student Housing 46,662,375 0 46,662,375

Student Services 475,629 35,749,483 1,548,403 538,716 38,312,231

Television and Radio 11,082,746 11,082,746

Tobacco Fund Research 0 0

Estimated Revenue by Fund Source
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University Libraries 387,846 48,527 18,453,348 18,889,721

Total Budgeted Expenditures 213,466,140 115,621,261 44,021,502 68,776,256 229,740,069 54,714,954 48,877,216 153,533,345 130,061,612 1,058,812,355
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